Zip 230V Sort Endestykke

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Elektrisk
Spaending:

Materialer og overflader
Materiale:
Farve:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner

Leengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Vaegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021980030910
3091

w
220-240V

Polyamid (PA)
Sort (RAL 9004)

Pabygget, Interigr

24
22
15
0.06/0.01

24 x20x 20

7021980030910


http://www.tcpdf.org

